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sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
299.01 - 300 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15073  100.00% 249.01-250 40 0.27% 665 4.41% 14448 95.85%
298.01-299 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15073  100.00% 248.01-249 40 0.27% 705 4.68% 14408 95.59%
297.01 - 298 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15073  100.00% 247.01-248 36 0.24% 741 4.92% 14368 95.32%
296.01 - 297 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15073  100.00% 246.01 - 247 51 0.34% 792 5.25% 14332 95.08%
295.01 - 296 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15073  100.00% 245.01-246 49 0.33% 841 5.58% 14281 94.75%
294.01 - 295 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15073  100.00% 244.01-245 52 0.34% 893 5.92% 14232 94.42%
293.01-294 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15073  100.00% 243.01-244 48 0.32% 941 6.24% 14180 94.08%
292.01-293 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15073  100.00% 242.01-243 60 0.40% 1001 6.64% 14132 93.76%
291.01-292 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15073  100.00% 241.01-242 50 0.33% 1051 6.97% 14072 93.36%
290.01 - 291 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15073  100.00% 240.01 - 241 47 0.31% 1098 7.28% 14022 93.03%
289.01-290 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15073  100.00% 239.01-240 55 0.36% 1153 7.65% 13975 92.72%
288.01 - 289 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15073  100.00% 238.01-239 46 0.31% 1199 7.95% 13920 92.35%
287.01 - 288 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 15073  100.00% 237.01-238 71 0.47% 1270 8.43% 13874 92.05%
286.01 - 287 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 15072 99.99% 236.01-237 46 0.31% 1316 8.73% 13803 91.57%
285.01 - 286 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 15072 99.99% 235.01-236 59 0.39% 1375 9.12% 13757 91.27%
284.01 - 285 4 0.03% 6 0.04% 15071 99.99% 234.01-235 64 0.42% 1439 9.55% 13698 90.88%
283.01-284 4 0.03% 10 0.07% 15067 99.96% 233.01-234 48 0.32% 1487 9.87% 13634 90.45%
282.01-283 3 0.02% 13 0.09% 15063 99.93% 232.01-233 62 0.41% 1549 10.28% 13586 90.13%
281.01-282 3 0.02% 16 0.11% 15060 99.91% 231.01-232 64 0.42% 1613 10.70% 13524 89.72%
280.01 - 281 4 0.03% 20 0.13% 15057 99.89% 230.01 - 231 56 0.37% 1669 11.07% 13460 89.30%
279.01-280 2 0.01% 22 0.15% 15053 99.87% 229.01-230 73 0.48% 1742 11.56% 13404 88.93%
278.01-279 6 0.04% 28 0.19% 15051 99.85% 228.01-229 66 0.44% 1808 11.99% 13331 88.44%
277.01-278 6 0.04% 34 0.23% 15045 99.81% 227.01-228 62 0.41% 1870 12.41% 13265 88.01%
276.01-277 7 0.05% 41 0.27% 15039 99.77% 226.01-227 69 0.46% 1939 12.86% 13203 87.59%
275.01-276 8 0.05% 49 0.33% 15032 99.73% 225.01-226 76 0.50% 2015 13.37% 13134 87.14%
274.01-275 5 0.03% 54 0.36% 15024 99.67% 224.01-225 67 0.44% 2082 13.81% 13058 86.63%
273.01-274 6 0.04% 60 0.40% 15019 99.64% 223.01-224 78 0.52% 2160 14.33% 12991 86.19%
272.01-273 7 0.05% 67 0.44% 15013 99.60% 222.01-223 85 0.56% 2245 14.89% 12913 85.67%
271.01-272 10 0.07% 7 0.51% 15006 99.56% 221.01-222 62 0.41% 2307 15.31% 12828 85.11%
270.01 - 271 1 0.07% 88 0.58% 14996 99.49% 220.01 - 221 74 0.49% 2381 15.80% 12766 84.69%
269.01 - 270 15 0.10% 103 0.68% 14985 99.42% 219.01-220 74 0.49% 2455 16.29% 12692 84.20%
268.01 - 269 20 0.13% 123 0.82% 14970 99.32% 218.01-219 90 0.60% 2545 16.88% 12618 83.71%
267.01 - 268 14 0.09% 137 0.91% 14950 99.18% 217.01-218 75 0.50% 2620 17.38% 12528 83.12%
266.01 - 267 21 0.14% 158 1.05% 14936 99.09% 216.01-217 83 0.55% 2703 17.93% 12453 82.62%
265.01 - 266 19 0.13% 177 1.17% 14915 98.95% 215.01-216 88 0.58% 2791 18.52% 12370 82.07%
264.01 - 265 22 0.15% 199 1.32% 14896 98.83% 214.01-215 72 0.48% 2863 18.99% 12282 81.48%
263.01 - 264 22 0.15% 221 147% 14874 98.68% 213.01-214 83 0.55% 2946 19.54% 12210 81.01%
262.01 - 263 26 0.17% 247 1.64% 14852 98.53% 212.01-213 87 0.58% 3033 20.12% 12127 80.46%
261.01 - 262 19 0.13% 266 1.76% 14826 98.36% 211.01-212 67 0.44% 3100 20.57% 12040 79.88%
260.01 - 261 25 0.17% 291 1.93% 14807 98.24% 210.01-211 88 0.58% 3188 21.15% 11973 79.43%
259.01 - 260 23 0.15% 314 2.08% 14782 98.07% 209.01-210 76 0.50% 3264 21.65% 11885 78.85%
258.01 - 259 31 0.21% 345 2.29% 14759 97.92% 208.01- 209 87 0.58% 3351 22.23% 11809 78.35%
257.01 - 258 37 0.25% 382 2.53% 14728 97.71% 207.01 - 208 77 0.51% 3428 22.74% 11722 771.77%
256.01 - 257 33 0.22% 415 2.75% 14691 97.47% 206.01- 207 81 0.54% 3509 23.28% 11645 77.26%
255.01 - 256 23 0.15% 438 291% 14658 97.25% 205.01 - 206 81 0.54% 3590 23.82% 11564 76.72%
254.01 - 255 29 0.19% 467 3.10% 14635 97.09% 204.01- 205 71 0.47% 3661 24.29% 11483 76.18%
253.01-254 42 0.28% 509 3.38% 14606 96.90% 203.01 - 204 73 0.48% 3734 24.77% 11412 75.711%
252.01-253 45 0.30% 554 3.68% 14564 96.62% 202.01- 203 84 0.56% 3818 25.33% 11339 75.23%
251.01-252 38 0.25% 592 3.93% 14519 96.32% 201.01-202 84 0.56% 3902 25.89% 11255 74.67%

250.01 - 251 33 0.22% 625 4.15% 14481 96.07%  200.01 - 201 87 0.58% 3989 26.46% 11171 74.1%



g T8

pay 5AE
199.01 - 200
198.01 - 199
197.01- 198
196.01 - 197
195.01 - 196
194.01- 195
193.01 - 194
192.01-193
191.01 - 192
190.01 - 191
189.01 - 190
188.01 - 189
187.01-188
186.01 - 187
185.01- 186
184.01 - 185
183.01 - 184
182.01-183
181.01- 182
180.01 - 181
179.01 - 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01- 170
168.01 - 169
167.01 - 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01- 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01 - 155
153.01 - 154
152.01-153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151

P LfE BT DREAE SRR~ EY - EB
femaElEsy Rat

A& Hotk
85 0.56%
65 0.43%
69 0.46%
63 0.42%
80 0.53%
73 0.48%
64 0.42%
72 0.48%
71 0.47%
80 0.53%
78 0.52%
73 0.48%
70 0.46%
86 0.57%
81 0.54%
70 0.46%
71 0.47%
69 0.46%
83 0.55%
82 0.54%
70 0.46%
73 0.48%
77 0.51%
78 0.52%
69 0.46%
61 0.40%
86 0.57%
93 0.62%
90 0.60%
95 0.63%
79 0.52%
88 0.58%
87 0.58%
93 0.62%
74 0.49%
91 0.60%
73 0.48%
82 0.54%
85 0.56%
96 0.64%
70 0.46%
90 0.60%
98 0.65%
105 0.70%
107 0.71%
109 0.72%
78 0.52%
107 0.71%
115 0.76%
110 0.73%

N8
4074

4139
4208
4271
4351
4424
4488
4560
4631
4711
4789
4862
4932
5018
5099
5169
5240
5309
5392
5474
5544
5617
5694
5772
5841
5902
5988
6081
6171
6266
6345
6433
6520
6613
6687
6778
6851
6933
7018
7114
7184
7274
7372
7477
7584
7693
7771
7878
7993
8103

BTtk
27.03%
27.46%
27.92%
28.34%
28.87%
29.35%
29.78%
30.25%
30.72%
31.25%
31.77%
32.26%
32.72%
33.29%
33.83%
34.29%
34.76%
35.22%
35.77%
36.32%
36.78%
37.27%
37.78%
38.29%
38.75%
39.16%
39.73%
40.34%
40.94%
41.57%
42.10%
42.68%
43.26%
43.87%
44.36%
44.97%
45.45%
46.00%
46.56%
47.20%
47.66%
48.26%
48.91%
49.61%
50.32%
51.04%
51.56%
52.27%
53.03%
53.76%

EDEIE D Bat

N
11084

10999
10934
10865
10802
10722
10649
10585
10513
10442
10362
10284
10211
10141
10055
9974
9904
9833
9764
9681
9599
9529
9456
9379
9301
9232
9171
9085
8992
8902
8807
8728
8640
8553
8460
8386
8295
8222
8140
8055
7959
7889
7799
7701
7596
7489
7380
7302
7195
7080

[Epaew
73.54%
72.97%
72.54%
72.08%
71.66%
71.13%
70.65%
70.22%
69.75%
69.28%
68.75%
68.23%
67.74%
67.28%
66.71%
66.17%
65.71%
65.24%
64.78%
64.23%
63.68%
63.22%
62.73%
62.22%
61.71%
61.25%
60.84%
60.27%
59.66 %
59.06%
58.43%
57.90%
57.32%
56.74%
56.13%
55.64%
55.03%
54.55%
54.00%
53.44%
52.80%
52.34%
51.74%
51.09%
50.39%
49.68%
48.96%
48.44%
47.73%
46.97%

pay 5AE
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01-143
141.01 - 142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01- 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01- 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01- 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01-103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101

ANEC Hotk
93 0.62%
113 0.75%
97 0.64%
91 0.60%
101 0.67%
M 0.74%
92 0.61%
131 0.87%
113 0.75%
125 0.83%
115 0.76%
97 0.64%
94 0.62%
113 0.75%
125 0.83%
110 0.73%
118 0.78%
116 0.77%
98 0.65%
116 0.77%
94 0.62%
124 0.82%
113 0.75%
103 0.68%
91 0.60%
112 0.74%
109 0.72%
96 0.64%
106 0.70%
102 0.68%
120 0.80%
85 0.56%
105 0.70%
112 0.74%
120 0.80%
99 0.66%
99 0.66%
107 0.71%
88 0.58%
108 0.72%
77 0.51%
83 0.55%
99 0.66%
71 0.47%
92 0.61%
90 0.60%
65 0.43%
81 0.54%
81 0.54%
83 0.55%

RS Bat

NE
8196

8309
8406
8497
8598
8709
8801
8932
9045
9170
9285
9382
9476
9589
9714
9824
9942

10058

10156

10272

10366

10490

10603

10706

10797

10909
11018
11114
11220
11322
11442
11527
11632
11744
11864
11963

12062

12169

12257

12365

12442

12525

12624

12695

12787

12877

12942

13023

13104

13187

BTtk
54.38%
55.13%
55.77%
56.37%
57.04%
57.78%
58.39%
59.26%
60.01%
60.84%
61.60%
62.24%
62.87%
63.62%
64.45%
65.18%
65.96%
66.73%
67.38%
68.15%
68.77%
69.59%
70.34%
71.03%
71.63%
72.37%
73.10%
73.73%
74.44%
75.11%
75.91%
76.47%
77.17%
77.91%
78.71%
79.37%
80.02%
80.73%
81.32%
82.03%
82.54%
83.10%
83.75%
84.22%
84.83%
85.43%
85.86%
86.40%
86.94%
87.49%

D EIE D BaT

N
6970

6877
6764
6667
6576
6475
6364
6272
6141
6028
5903
5788
5691
5597
5484
5359
5249
5131
5015
4917
4801
4707
4583
4470
4367
4276
4164
4055
3959
3853
3751
3631
3546
3441
3329
3209
3110
3011
2904
2816
2708
2631
2548
2449
2378
2286
2196
2131
2050
1969

[Epaew
46.24%
45.62%
44.87%
44.23%
43.63%
42.96%
42.22%
41.61%
40.74%
39.99%
39.16%
38.40%
37.76%
37.13%
36.38%
35.55%
34.82%
34.04%
33.27%
32.62%
31.85%
31.23%
30.41%
29.66%
28.97%
28.37%
27.63%
26.90%
26.27%
25.56%
24.89%
24.09%
23.53%
22.83%
22.09%
21.29%
20.63%
19.98%
19.27%
18.68%
17.97%
17.46%
16.90%
16.25%
15.78%
15.17%
14.57%
14.14%
13.60%
13.06%



wE T8

pay 5AE
99.01- 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51

P LfE BT DREAE SRR~ EY - EB

A& Hotk
62 0.41%
75 0.50%
54 0.36%
70 0.46%
58 0.38%
71 0.47%
60 0.40%
54 0.36%
43 0.29%
42 0.28%
48 0.32%
54 0.36%
46 0.31%
45 0.30%
44 0.29%
54 0.36%
42 0.28%
37 0.25%
43 0.29%
31 0.21%
28 0.19%
35 0.23%
28 0.19%
34 0.23%
24 0.16%
25 0.17%
31 0.21%
28 0.19%
18 0.12%
24 0.16%
29 0.19%
19 0.13%
19 0.13%
18 0.12%
24 0.16%
20 0.13%
20 0.13%
23 0.15%
17 0.1%
13 0.09%
1 0.07%
18 0.12%
22 0.15%
19 0.13%
17 0.11%
19 0.13%
13 0.09%
15 0.10%
13 0.09%
23 0.15%

RS Bat

N S=P )

13249 87.90%
13324 88.40%
13378 88.75%
13448 89.22%
13506 89.60%
13577 90.07%
13637 90.47%
13691 90.83%
13734 91.12%
13776 91.40%
13824 91.71%
13878 92.07%
13924 92.38%
13969 92.68%
14013 92.97%
14067 93.33%
14109 93.60%
14146 93.85%
14189 94.14%
14220 94.34%
14248 94.53%
14283 94.76%
14311 94.94%
14345 95.17%
14369 95.33%
14394 95.50%
14425 95.70%
14453 95.89%
14471 96.01%
14495 96.17%
14524 96.36%
14543 96.48%
14562 96.61%
14580 96.73%
14604 96.89%
14624 97.02%
14644 97.15%
14667 97.31%
14684 97.42%
14697 97.51%
14708 97.58%
14726 97.70%
14748 97.84%
14767 97.97%
14784 98.08%
14803 98.21%
14816 98.29%
14831 98.39%
14844 98.48%
14867 98.63%

EDEIE D Bat

N
1886

1824
1749
1695
1625
1567
1496
1436
1382
1339
1297
1249
1195
1149
1104
1060
1006
964
927
884
853
825
790
762
728
704
679
648
620
602
578
549
530
511
493
469
449
429
406
389
376
365
347
325
306
289
270
257
242
229

[Epaew
12.51%
12.10%
11.60%
11.25%
10.78%
10.40%

9.93%
9.53%
9.17%
8.88%
8.60%
8.29%
7.93%
7.62%
7.32%
7.03%
6.67%
6.40%
6.15%
5.86%
5.66%
5.47%
5.24%
5.06%
4.83%
4.67%
4.50%
4.30%
4.1%
3.99%
3.83%
3.64%
3.52%
3.39%
3.27%
3. 1%
2.98%
2.85%
2.69%
2.58%
2.49%
2.42%
2.30%
2.16%
2.03%
1.92%
1.79%
1.71%
1.61%
1.52%

pay 5AE
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01 - 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01 - 31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1

ANEC Hotk

13
13
18
5

1
7

13
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0.09%
0.09%
0.12%
0.03%
0.07%
0.05%
0.09%
0.05%
0.09%
0.05%
0.04%
0.05%
0.03%
0.04%
0.06%
0.05%
0.02%
0.04%
0.04%
0.03%
0.04%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.03%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.06%

RS Bat

NE
14880

14893
14911
14916
14927
14934
14947
14955
14968
14976
14982
14990
14995
15001
15010
15018
15021
15027
15033
15037
15043
15045
15048
15050
15054
15055
15056
15059
15059
15059
15060
15062
15064
15064
15064
15064
15064
15064
15064
15064
15064
15064
15064
15064
15064
15064
15064
15064
15064
15073

BTtk
98.72%
98.81%
98.93%
98.96%
99.03%
99.08%
99.16%
99.22%
99.30%
99.36%
99.40%
99.45%
99.48%
99.52%
99.58%
99.64%
99.66%
99.69%
99.73%
99.76%
99.80%
99.81%
99.83%
99.85%
99.87%
99.88%
99.89%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%
99.93%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

206
193
180
162
157
146
139
126
118
105
97
91
83
78
72
63
55
52
46
40
36
30
28
25
23
19
18
17
14
14
14
13
11

©
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[Epaew

1.37%
1.28%
1.19%
1.07%
1.04%
0.97%
0.92%
0.84%
0.78%
0.70%
0.64%
0.60%
0.55%
0.52%
0.48%
0.42%
0.36%
0.34%
0.31%
0.27%
0.24%
0.20%
0.19%
0.17%
0.15%
0.13%
0.12%
0.11%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.07%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%



